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Sun, Aug 19 - Open House/Meet the Teacher for 
    ALL GRADES - 11 AM
Sun, Aug 26- 1st Day of School K-7 -9 AM -12PM
Wed, Aug 29 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Sept 2 - NO SCHOOL
Wed, Sept 5 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Sept 9 – NO SCHOOL
Wed, Sept 12 - 3rd - HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Sept 16 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM - Tashlich
Wed, Sept 19 – NO SCHOOL
Sun, Sept 23 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Sept 26 - 3rd - HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Sept 30 - K–7 – 9 AM – 12 PM -  
     Pizza in the Hut
Wed, Oct 3 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Oct 7 - K–7 - 9 AM -12 PM 
Wed, Oct 10 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Oct 14 - NO SCHOOL
Wed, Oct 17 – 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Oct 21 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Oct 24 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Oct 28 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Oct 31 - NO SCHOOL
Fri, Nov 2 – 1st and 2nd Gr Shabbat – 7:30 PM
Sun, Nov 4- K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Nov 7 -3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Fri, Nov 9 – 3rd and 4th Gr Shabbat – 7:30 PM
Sun, Nov 11 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Nov 14 - 3–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Nov 18 through Sun, Nov 25 - NO SCHOOL
Wed, Nov 28 - 3–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Fri, Nov 30 – 5th Gr Shabbat – 7:30 PM
Sun, Dec 2 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM followed by 
    Chanukah Extravaganza
Wed, Dec 5 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM 
    Communal Candle Lighting - 6:30 pm 
Sun, Dec 9 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Dec 12 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM – 
Sun, Dec 16– K–7 - 9 AM -12 PM  
Wed, Dec 19 - 3rd - HS - 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Sun, Dec 23 through Sun, Jan 6 - NO SCHOOL

Wed, Jan 9 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Jan 13 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Jan 16 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun Jan 20 - SCHOOL - Tu Bishvat Outing
Wed, Jan 23 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Jan 27 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Jan 30 -3rd–HS -5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Feb 3 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM 
Wed, Feb 6 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Feb 10 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM 
Wed, Feb 13 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Feb 17 - NO SCHOOL
Wed, Feb 20 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Feb 24 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Feb 27 - 3rd–HS -5:30 -7:30 PM 
Fri, Mar 1 – Kindergarten & 1st Gr Shabbat 
    – 7:30 PM 
Sun, Mar 3 - K–7 - 9 AM – 11 AM  
Wed, Mar 6–3rd - HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Fri, Mar 8 – 2nd & 3rd Gr Shabbat - 7:30 pm
Sun, Mar 10 - K–7 - 9 AM - 11 PM – followed by 
    PURIM CARNIVAL 11 AM – 1 PM
Wed, Mar 13 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Mar 17 through Sun, Mar 24 - NO SCHOOL
Wed, Mar 27 – 3rd–HS - 5:30 - 7:30 PM
Sun, Apr 1 – Wed, April 4 - NO SCHOOL
Sun, Apr 8 – K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Apr 10 – 3rd - HS–5:30 - 7:30 PM 
Fri Apr 12 – 4th & 5th Grade Shabbat – 7:30 PM
Sun, Apr 14 – K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, Apr 17 - SUPER WEDNESDAY - All  
    Grades - 5:30 - 7:30 PM – Passover Experience
Sun, Apr 21 - NO SCHOOL
Wed, Apr 24 - NO SCHOOL 
Sun April 28 - K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM
Wed, May 1 - 3rd–HS - 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM
Fri, May 3 & Sat, May 4 – 6th Gr Shabbat  
    – 7:30 PM and 9:30 AM
Sun, May 5 – K–7 - 9 AM - 12 PM – End of year 
    Program – 11:00 PM - 12:00 PM
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